

**Binani**  
**BINANI GROUP**  
 Registered Office  
 Main Road  
 Corporate Office  
 Bala  
 CIN

**BRAJ BINANI GROUP**  
**Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results**

Particulars	Quarter ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations	69	
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities (before tax and Extraordinary and Exceptional Items)	(159)	
Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax (After Extraordinary and Exceptional Items)	(159)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(160)	
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Rs. 10 each)	3,138	
Earning Per Share - Basic & Diluted (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)		
a) Before Extraordinary items - Basic & Diluted	(0.51)	
b) After Extraordinary items - Basic & Diluted	(0.51)	

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.binaniindia.com (www.nseindia.com) or CSE (www.cse-india.com)  
 2. The Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the period have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors.

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 13th February 2019

**MASK INVESTMENTS**  
 (CIN : L65993GJ11)  
 REGD. OFFICE : 601-B, "A" WING, INTERNATIONAL SURAT - 395 002 (GUJARAT) INDIA. Ph: +91-22-26111111  
 Email : cs\_sanju@maskinvestments.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31.12.2018**

PARTICULARS	Quarter ending	Year ended
	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations	91.06	39.85
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	23.37	25.00
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	0.00	0.00
Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	0.00	0.00
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	0.00	0.00
Paid up Equity Share Capital	0.55	0.55
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Balance sheet of previous year (as on 31/03/2018)	0.55	0.55
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)		
(a) Basic (in Rs.) :		
(b) Diluted (in Rs.) :		

**NOTE :**  
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 12, 2019.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.maskinvestments.com and on the Company's website www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.cseindia.com

Place : SURAT  
 Date : 12/02/2019

**LIC Mutual Fund Asset Manager**  
 (Investment Managers)  
 CIN No. U67190MH 65.63  
 Registered Office: Industrial Assurance Bldg; 4th Floor  
 Tel.No.: 022-66016000, Toll Free No.: 1800-120-120  
 Email: service@licmf.com

**NOTICE-CUM-ADDENDUM**

**BALGOPAL COMMERCIAL LIMITED**  
 CIN: L51109WB1982PLC035193  
 23, Follock Street, Room No-8, 1st Floor, Kolkata- 700001

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2018** (Amount in 000')

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ending	Nine Months ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		(31/12/2018) Unaudited	(31/12/2018) Unaudited	(31/12/2017) Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	21,005.22	84,209.33	67,314.03
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,753.12	(25,746.24)	14,019.92
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,753.12	(25,746.24)	14,019.92
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,997.59	(25,219.79)	13,565.30
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,997.59	(25,219.79)	13,565.30
6	Equity Share Capital	1,65,100.00	1,65,100.00	1,65,100.00
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)			
	Basic	0.12	(1.53)	0.82
	Diluted	0.12	(1.53)	0.82

**Notes :**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company www.bcommercial.org  
 2. The Limited Review as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015 has been completed and the report does not have any impact on the above Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st Dec 2018 which needs to be explained.

Place : Kolkata  
 Date : 13.02.2019

For Balgopal Commercial Limited  
**BANWARI LAL MAHANSARIA**  
 MANAGING DIRECTOR

**SOMA TEXTILES & INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata-700001  
 Tel.:033-22487406  
 Website:www.somatextiles.com;E-mail ID:investors@somatextiles.com  
 CIN : L51909WB1940PLC010070

**EXTRACTS OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2018** (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.18	31.12.17	31.12.18	31.12.17	31.03.18
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	914	2,040	3,372	7,214	8,835
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(717)	21	(1,773)	56	(608)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(1,089)	(166)	(1,166)	149	(343)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(1,089)	(166)	(1,166)	149	(822)
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1,089)	(166)	(1,166)	149	(818)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,303	3,303	3,303	3,303	3,303
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
Basic :	(3.30)	(0.50)	(3.53)	0.45	(2.48)
Diluted:	(3.30)	(0.50)	(3.53)	0.45	(2.48)

**NOTES:**  
 1) The above results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2019 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out "Limited Review" of the same.  
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results are available on Stock Exchanges Website i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website www.somatextiles.com

Place : Ahmedabad  
 Date : 13th February, 2019

For Soma Textiles & Industries Ltd.  
**A. K. Somany**  
 Managing Director  
 CIN:00024903

**IRIS MEDIAWORKS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L02412MH1902PLC057014





14/2/2019

# অধীনের মন্তব্য সংসদের অধিবেশন

ঠিক কত পরিমাণ ক্ষতি হয়েছে তা জানার চেষ্টা করছে আধিকারিকরা। ঘটনার সময় গোড়াউনের ভিতর তিনজন কর্মী শুয়ে ছিলেন। তারা সুরক্ষিত আছেন।

প্রমাণ এই ব রাজ্যপ ক্ষম মকাম কুস্ত্রনি কখন রাপে ন বোকা কিমি ভারতীয় প্রাদেশীর নাম লাগাই বলে নিরাপত্তাজির ম বেশি ঘটন লগুলিই ছেলের কিছুদিন ছিলেন। বুঝিয়ে আছেন যাবন। নয়্যা যে বলে করে তীয়বার কাট লায়মের ক অন্য বস্ত্রি ল পড়ে বাইরে। বশনের ন চলতি শব্দিনি। ক ভাষণ বলতে মগাড়ের য়ম সিং ত গিয়ে হর কথা

## ত চাই: মুলায়ম সিং



বলে ফেলেন নেতাজি। প্রধানমন্ত্রীর প্রশংসা করতে গিয়ে তিনি বলেন, সবাইকে নিয়ে কাজ করার জন্য প্রধানমন্ত্রীকে ধন্যবাদ। আমি চাই সদস্য ফের জিতে আসুন। আর নরেন্দ্র মোদি ফের প্রধানমন্ত্রী হোন। সপা নেতার মুখে এই কথা শুনে হতবাক গোটা দেশের বিজেপি বিরোধীরা। ছেলে অখিলেশ যখন মোদি সরকারকে হঠাতে আদাজল খেয়ে ময়দানে নেমেছেন আর ঠিক তখন বাবা ফের মোদিকে কুর্সিতে দেখতে চাইছেন। রাজ্যে বিজেপিকে হারাতে বসপার সঙ্গে জোট করেছেন অখিলেশ। সংসদে দাঁড়িয়ে মুলায়ম যখন এই কথা বলছেন, তাঁর পাশে বসেছিলেন সনিয়া গান্ধি। তিনিও স্পষ্টত অস্বস্তিতে পড়ে যান। উপ্চোদিকে মুলায়মের মুখে মোদির প্রশংসা শুনে শাসক শিবির তখন উল্লাসে মেতে উঠেছে। এরপর বিদায়ী ভাষণ দিতে গিয়ে মোদি এই জন্য মুলায়মকে ধন্যবাদ জানাতে ভোলেননি। নিজের ভাষণে প্রধানমন্ত্রী বলেন আমি মুলায়ম সিংজির মতো সিনিয়র নেতার আশীর্বাদ পেয়েছি। তার জন্য আমি কৃতজ্ঞ।

**SOMA TEXTILES & INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata-70001  
Tel.: 033-22467406  
Website: www.somatextiles.com; E-mail: ID.investors@somatextiles.com  
CIN : L51909WB1940PLC010070

**EXTRACTS OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2018** (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.18	31.12.17	31.12.18	31.12.17	31.03.18
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	914	2,040	3,372	7,214	8,835
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(717)	21	(1,773)	56	(608)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(1,089)	(166)	(1,166)	149	(343)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(1,089)	(166)	(1,166)	149	(822)
Total comprehensive income for the period [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,089)	(166)	(1,166)	149	(818)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,303	3,303	3,303	3,303	3,303
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)					
Basic	(3.30)	(0.50)	(3.53)	0.45	(2.48)
Diluted	(3.30)	(0.50)	(3.53)	0.45	(2.48)

**NOTES:**

- The above results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2019 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out "Limited Review" of the same.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results are available on Stock Exchanges Website i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website: www.somatextiles.com.

For Soma Textiles & Industries Ltd.  
A. K. Somany  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00224903

Place: Ahmedabad  
Date: 13th February 2019

দ্য গ্রোব টি কোং লিমিটেড  
রেজি অফিস: "হাউস স্ট্রিট" ১০ম তল, ১০৬, ১০৭ নং রোড, কলকাতা-৭০০০০১  
দুরত্ব নং: +৯১-৩০-৪০০০-১০২১  
ই-মেল: grobtea@rawalwasia.co.in ওয়েবসাইট: www.grobtea.com  
CIN : L15494WB1895PLC000963

৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০১৮ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাস সময়ের অনিরাপত্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সারাংশ

(₹ লক্ষে)

ক্র. নং	বিবরণ	ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত	ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত	নয় মাস সমাপ্ত	নয় মাস সমাপ্ত
		৩১.১২.২০১৮	৩১.১২.২০১৭	৩১.১২.২০১৮	৩১.১২.২০১৭
		(অনিরাপত্ত)	(অনিরাপত্ত)	(অনিরাপত্ত)	(অনিরাপত্ত)
১	মোট আয় কাঠাদি থেকে (নিট)	২,৪০৭.০৫	২,৬৫৪.২৭	৬,৬০৭.২৮	৬,৪০৪.৫৪
২	নিট লাভ সময়কালের জন্য বর,				

## ১৭ সেন্টারে বিস্ফোরণ, কমপক্ষে ১৭ জন পড়ুয়া

ফের বিস্ফোরণে কৈপে উঠল জন্ম ও কাশীরের পুলওয়ামা। বৃহবার পুলওয়ামা জেলার মিল্লাত স্কুলের সামনে একটি কোটিং সেন্টারে বিস্ফোরণটি ঘটে। এতে কমপক্ষে ১৭ জন খবর। এদের মধ্যে আবার কয়েকজনের অবস্থা আশঙ্কাজনক বলে জানা গিয়েছে। এই নিশু ও নিরাপত্তা বাহিনীর মধ্যে খণ্ডযুদ্ধ বেধে যায়। ছয় জনের অবস্থা আশঙ্কাজনক। তাদের শরীরে স্পিষ্টার টুকে যাওয়ায় তাদের অবস্থা তাদের শ্রীনগরে পাঠানো হয়েছে। স্থানীয় একটি বেসরকারি স্কুল এই কোটিং সেন্টারটি সম্প্রতি উপত্যকার সমস্ত শিক্ষাপ্রতিষ্ঠান বন্ধ রয়েছে। আহত পড়ুয়াদের মধ্যে ১১ জনের জেলা হাসপাতালে। এক পুলিশ অফিসার জানিয়েছেন, ঠিক কি কারণে এই বিস্ফোরণ তা আইইডি বিস্ফোরণ বলে প্রাথমিকভাবে মনে করছেন আধিকারিকরা। এর পাশাপাশি কোন